2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2009 Canyon Star 9B822 Smoke

L Srre/orz
Sl =
9B822-SMOKE

SKIN: 703 GLORY GOLD
A-581517 VERDE SCURO MICA
B- 44429 LIGHT CHAMPAGNE
C-62310 LABRADOR BLACK

AWNING:
STD:80 DOMETIC 9000 SERIES
FABRIC:LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE:SATIN
Quart Gallon
skin: - few 703 00 MOONS TOME GOLD MOONSTONE GOLD
|Diarnon Usging: |=tandard Step: | ; Step: ]—
Base Description | Amount | Cum. | | Amount I Cum.
UR50 UNIYERSAL MID TEM... T ] 5.5 310.0 310.0
MEDIUNM STARFLAEKE... o86.7 1296.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 244 .0 569.1 a¥a.7 2276.4
BCBOO RED GOLD 123.3 692.4 493.3 2769.7
BC201 DEEP BLACEK 117.2 809.6 468.6 3238.3
BC105 WHITE 44.9 854.5 179.7 3418.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.7 872.2 0.6 3488.6
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER. PEA... 5.3 877.5 21.2 3509.8

BCG615 LIGHT ¥ELLOW 35 881.0 139 3323.7




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart Gallon
Formula | ]
NO8 581517 2008-2008 VERDE SCURO MICA 2008 VERDE SCURO MICA
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.7 79.7 319.0 319.0
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER ... 4.4 84.1 17.5 336.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 14.0 98.1 56.1 392.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 254 1235 101.4 494.0
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 219 1454 87.5 581.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 26.3 171.7 105.2 686.7
BC600 GOLD 297.9 469.6 1,191.5 1,878.2
BC800 RED GOLD 31.6 501.2 126.2 2,004.4
BC200 BLACK 374.9 876.1 1,499.6 3,504.0
Fhd 44429 00 LIGHT CHAMPAGHE MET LIGHT CHAMPAGME MET
I zing: Step: Step:
Description Amount | Cum. |
! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 332.9 3329
BC151 FINE ALUMINUM 576.1 659.3 2304.4 2637.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.2 762.5 413.0 3050.3
BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.4 808.9 185.5 3235.8
BCBOO RED GOLD 43.2 852.1 1729 3408.7
BC190 WHITE 18.8 870.9 73.2 3483.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 6.0 876.9 23.9 3507.8
Formula i 1
NEW 62310 2007-2007 LABRADOR BLACK PE 2007 LABRADOR BLACK PE
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 11 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum. | Amount| Cum.|
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 78.9 78.9 315.7 315.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.8 93.7 59.1 374.8
BC105 WHITE 21.7 115.4 86.9 461.7
BC200 BLACK 712.0 827.4 2,848.1 3,309.8
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.0 840.4 52.0 3,361.8
BC805 RED OXIDE 21.7 862.1 86.9 3,448.7
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.6 864.7 103 3,459.0
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.6 867.3 10.5 3,469.5



